DIGITAL IMAGING UNIT

PRICE LIST

Internal users™ receive a 20% discount on all services.

HIGH QUALITY DIGITAL IMAGES Price per Image. £15 min.

Size File Exists Price New File Price

Web Ready (Jpg) £3.00 £6.00
A4 (up to 25MB) £4.00 £8.00
A3 (up to 50MB) £7.00 £14.00
A2 (Up to 100MB) £14.00 £28.00
35mm Slide Scanning (£10 min.) £2.00
HIGH QUALITY DIGITAL PRINTS Price per Image. £15. min.

Size File Exists Price New File Price

Up to A4 £7.50 £15.00
Upto A3 £11.25 £22.50
Additional copy on CD £3.00

SCANS (Colour photocopy quality) £6 min.

Size Price (Colour)

Ad £0.60
A3 £1.20
Additional copy on CD £3.00

rate of £25/hr (min. charge £25), please enquire for an estimate.

*Internal users are deemed to be University Staff, Students and Alumni.
All prices are shown exclusive of VAT which, if applicable, will be charged at the current rate.
Internal discounts will only be applied to orders in excess of the minimum charge.
Any original photography, image manipulation or retouching will be charged on a time basis at a

» Please enquire for Express Handling, Postage & Packing and Reproduction Fees, as they are

additional to the stated prices.

e The above prices are for standard sized flat item copies. For outsize originals or object

photography please ask for a quote.
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